
ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

31.4159.46CANChristopher MABEE 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3A+2T1 8.8 1.00 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 9.80
2
3
4

3Lo
FCSp1
CiSt2

1

5.0 1 0 10 1 2 0 0
2.0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 1 -1 0
3.1

0.50
-0.15
0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.50
1.85
3.10

28.05

1011220 4.3011.003.32A5
1021100 1.8310.331.5CSSp16

7 2.0SlSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 1 0 0
8 3.0 0.03 -1 3.030 -1 1 0 2 0 0CCoSp2

28.7 31.41

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.00
5.25
5.50

6.25 4.75 4.75 6.00 6.75 5.75 5.25
5.75 4.25 4.50 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.50
6.00 5.00 4.75 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.67
5.46
5.71

Choreography 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 4.751.00 5.50
Interpretation 5.50 6.00 4.75 4.75 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.251.00 5.71

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.05

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

31.6457.19USAShaun ROGERS 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3A+2T1 8.8 1.00 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 9.80
2
3
4

3Lo
CSSp1
CiSt2

2

5.0 0 0 00 1 2 0 0
1.5 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1
3.1

0.17
0.42
0.17 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

5.17
1.92
3.27

25.55

0020121 3.9700.673.32A5
0010010 2.58-10.082.5CCoSp16

7 3.1SeSt2 -0.12 0 2.98-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0
8 2.0 -0.05 0 1.95-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1FCSp1

29.3 31.64

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00
5.25
4.75

5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 6.50 5.50 5.75
5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.25
5.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 6.00 4.75 4.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.42
5.21
4.96

Choreography 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.001.00 5.08
Interpretation 5.00 5.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 3.751.00 4.88

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 25.55

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

28.6355.23RUSSergei DOBRIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lz+3T1 10.0 0.67 -1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 10.67
2
3
4

2Lo
SlSt2
2A

3

1.5 -2 -3 -3-3 -2 -3 -3 -3
3.1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0
3.3

-0.93
0.33
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0.57
3.43
3.30

26.60

1011100 2.5500.252.3FCSp25
1020000 3.1800.083.1CiSt26

7 2.0CSSp2 -0.10 -1 1.90-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0
8 3.0 0.03 1 3.030 -1 0 1 0 0 -1CCoSp2

28.3 28.63

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00
4.75
5.00

5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00
5.50 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00
6.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.25
5.17
5.42

Choreography 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.251.00 5.38
Interpretation 5.25 6.25 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.001.00 5.38

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.60

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

25.6647.54RUSVladimir USPENSKI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lo1 5.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5.00
2
3
4

3F+2T
CiSt2
2A

4

6.8 0 -1 00 0 0 1 0
3.1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0
3.3

0.00
-0.12
-0.12 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6.80
2.98
3.18

21.88

-10-1-1-10-1 1.75-2-0.252.0FCSp15
00-1000-1 2.450-0.052.5CCoSp16

7 2.0SlSt1 0.00 1 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 1.5 0.00 0 1.500 -1 0 0 0 0 0CSSp1

26.2 25.66

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
4.25
4.25

4.50 4.25 4.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25
4.00 4.25 3.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.00
3.75 4.00 3.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

4.71
4.42
4.25

Choreography 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.501.00 4.42
Interpretation 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.001.00 4.08

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 21.88

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.2746.91USATraighe ROUSE 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2A1 3.3 1.17 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 4.47
2
3
4

CSSp1
SlSt1
3Lo

5

1.5 0 1 10 0 3 1 1
2.0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1
5.0

0.33
0.50

-1.00 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

1.83
2.50
4.00

26.64

0-120100 2.1710.172.0FCSp15
-3-3-3-3-3-3-3 0.30-3-0.300.61Lz+COMBO6

7 2.0SeSt1 0.25 1 2.250 1 1 0 1 0 0
8 2.5 0.25 1 2.750 1 2 0 1 0 0CCoSp1

18.9 20.27

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.50
5.25
5.25

5.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 6.75 5.25 5.00
5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 6.75 4.75 4.25
5.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 6.50 4.75 5.25

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.42
5.21
5.21

Choreography 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 6.50 5.25 4.751.00 5.38
Interpretation 5.50 6.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.251.00 5.42

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.64

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

22.2443.70JPNTadayoshi MAEKAWA 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lz+2T1 7.3 -2.67 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 4.63
2
3
4

3Lo
FCSp1
SlSt2

6

5.0 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 -1
2.0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0
3.1

-1.00
0.00
0.33 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

4.00
2.00
3.43

22.46

-10-1000-1 2.400-0.102.5CCoSp15
0-1000-10 3.07-1-0.233.32A6

7 1.5CSSp1 0.08 1 1.580 0 0 0 0 1 0
8 2.0 -0.87 -2 1.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 0CiSt1

26.7 22.24

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00
4.50
4.50

5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.00
4.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 5.25 5.50
4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

4.58
4.42
4.42

Choreography 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 5.50 5.251.00 4.58
Interpretation 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 5.25 6.001.00 4.46

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.46

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

22.4742.60JPNHayato ODAJIMA 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3A+2T1 8.8 -0.33 -1 0 -2 0 0 0 0 -1 8.47
2
3
4

1Lo
FCSp1
SlSt2

7

0.5 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3
2.0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -1
3.1

-0.30
-0.10
0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0.20
1.90
3.10

20.13

-1-10-10-1-1 2.72-1-0.583.32A5
0000000 1.50-10.001.5CSSp16

7 2.0CiSt1 0.00 -1 2.000 0 0 0 1 0 0
8 2.5 0.08 0 2.580 -1 1 0 1 0 0CCoSp1

23.7 22.47

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.50
3.25
3.00

4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.00
4.25 3.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.25
4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.75

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

4.33
4.17
3.88

Choreography 3.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.001.00 3.96
Interpretation 3.00 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.501.00 3.79

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 20.13

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.6741.96SUIMoris PFEIFHOFER 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1Lz+1T1 1.0 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.70
2
3
4

3Lo
FCSp1
CSSp1

8

5.0 0 -2 -10 0 0 0 0
2.0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0
1.5

-0.17
0.25
0.42 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0

4.83
2.25
1.92

22.29

0000010 2.0000.002.0SeSt15
0000000 3.30-10.003.32A6

7 2.5CCoSp1 0.17 0 2.671 0 0 0 1 1 0
8 2.0 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0SlSt1

19.3 19.67

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.50
4.25
4.75

4.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50
4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

4.54
4.33
4.42

Choreography 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.251.00 4.50
Interpretation 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 0.00 4.25 4.751.00 4.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.29

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

21.6540.11CZETomas JANECKO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lz+2T1 7.3 -2.33 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 4.97
2
3
4

FCSp1
3Lo
CiSt1

9

2.0 -1 0 00 0 -1 0 0
5.0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
2.0

-0.05
-0.67
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.95
4.33
2.00

18.46

0-1-1-100-2 2.30-1-0.202.5CCoSp15
0000000 2.0000.002.0SlSt16

7 3.32A -0.70 -1 2.60-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1
8 1.5 0.00 0 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0CSSp1

25.6 21.65

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.50
4.00
4.25

4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.75
3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.25
3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 4.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

3.96
3.58
3.71

Choreography 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.751.00 3.63
Interpretation 4.25 3.50 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.751.00 3.58

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 18.46

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Page 9/15Report jgpscg04_Men_SP JudgesScores 0.0

ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.6739.93GERClemens BRUMMER 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lz+COMBO1 6.0 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 3.00
2
3
4

SeSt1
2Lo
CCoSp2

10

2.0 0 0 00 0 1 0 0
1.5 0 -1 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
3.0

0.00
-0.30
0.33 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

2.00
1.20
3.33

22.26

000000-1 3.18-1-0.123.32A5
0020010 2.3800.082.3FCSp26

7 2.0SlSt1 0.08 0 2.080 1 0 0 1 0 0
8 1.5 0.00 0 1.500 0 1 0 0 0 0CSSp1

21.6 18.67

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.75
3.75
4.00

4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25
3.75 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00
3.75 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

4.38
4.42
4.42

Choreography 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.751.00 4.50
Interpretation 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.751.00 4.54

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.26

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.1936.49GBRAlexander WILDE 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2A1 3.3 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0 3.30
2
3
4

3Lz+COMBO
FCSp1
CiSt1

11

6.0 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3
2.0 -2 -1 0 -1 0 1 -1 -1
2.0

-3.00
-0.20
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

3.00
1.80
2.00

20.30

-3-1-2-3-1-3-1 0.920-0.581.52Lo5
00-10000 2.5000.002.5CCoSp16

7 2.0SlSt1 0.17 1 2.170 1 0 0 -1 1 0
8 1.5 0.00 0 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0CSSp1

20.8 17.19

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.25
4.00
3.75

4.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25
4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 5.25
4.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

4.13
4.13
4.00

Choreography 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.751.00 4.08
Interpretation 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.751.00 3.96

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 20.30

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.1635.66SLODamjan OSTOJIC 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3F+COMBO1 5.5 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.50
2
3
4

SlSt1
FCSp1
1Lo

12

2.0 0 1 00 0 1 1 1
2.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0.5

0.25
0.00

-0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2.25
2.00
0.20

20.50

1110001 1.8310.331.5CSSp15
-10000-10 1.950-0.052.0CiSt16

7 3.32A -0.70 -1 2.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1
8 2.5 0.33 0 2.830 1 1 1 1 0 1CCoSp1

19.3 16.16

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.00
3.75
3.75

4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.75
4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.75
4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

4.21
4.04
4.04

Choreography 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.751.00 4.04
Interpretation 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.501.00 4.17

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 20.50

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.9635.58CZEMichal MATLOCH 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2A+COMBO1 3.3 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 1.20
2
3
4

3Lo
FCSp1
CiSt1

13

5.0 -3 -3 -2-3 -2 -2 -2 -3
2.0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1
2.0

-2.50
-0.15
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

2.50
1.85
2.00

19.62

0010110 3.63-10.333.32A5
000-100-1 1.950-0.052.0SlSt16

7 2.5CCoSp1 -0.02 1 2.48-1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1
8 1.5 -0.15 -1 1.35-2 -1 0 -1 3 0 0CSSp1

21.6 16.96

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
4.50
4.50

4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.75
4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00
3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

4.17
3.83
3.83

Choreography 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.001.00 4.00
Interpretation 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.501.00 3.79

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 19.62

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.7933.50ITAMarco FABBRI 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lo1 5.0 -1.50 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 3.50
2
3
4

3T+2T
FCSp1
SlSt1

14

5.3 -1 -2 -2-1 -1 -2 -1 -1
2.0 0 0 0 -1 0 -3 -1 0
2.0

-1.33
-0.10
-0.93 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 0 -3 -3

3.97
1.90
1.07

16.71

00-1000-1 1.40-1-0.101.5CSSp15
-3-2-2-2-2-2-2 1.90-2-1.403.32A6

7 2.0CiSt1 -0.10 0 1.900 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1
8 2.5 -0.35 -1 2.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2CCoSp1

23.6 17.79

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.50
3.25
3.25

3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.00
3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.00
3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

3.54
3.21
3.33

Choreography 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.251.00 3.38
Interpretation 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.251.00 3.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 16.71

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Page 14/15Report jgpscg04_Men_SP JudgesScores 0.0



ISU Junior GP Belgrade
MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

13.6331.68BULIvan DIMITROV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lo1 1.5 -0.25 -1 0 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 1.25
2
3
4

2T+COMBO
FCSp1
CiSt1

15

1.3 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3
2.0 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0
2.0

-1.00
-0.20
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

0.30
1.80
2.00

18.05

0000000 3.30-10.003.32A5
-10-1000-1 2.35-1-0.152.5CCoSp16

7 2.0SlSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 1.5 -0.87 -3 0.63-2 -1 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3CSSp1

16.1 13.63

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.00
3.00
2.75

4.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.75
4.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.50
4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
1.00

3.71
3.63
3.54

Choreography 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.251.00 3.63
Interpretation 2.75 4.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 4.001.00 3.54

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 18.05

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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